
Health Care Benefits… Simplified 



COHCC Members 



COHCC Partners 
•Benefits Consultant – Dawson Companies 
•Third Party Administrator – UMR 
•Network – United Health Care 
•Pharmacy Benefits Manager – Express Scripts 

(through the Rx Ohio Collaborative) 
•Delta Dental (fully insured) 
•VSP (fully insured) 
•The Standard (fully insured) 

 
 
 



Benefits of Self-Funding 

•Absence of a profit motive = lower cost 

•Plan flexibility 

•Sharing of risk 

•One entity = one vote 



Benefits of Self-Funding 
Year Single Family 

2014 5% 5% 

2013 0% 0% 

2012 12.65% 12.93% 

2011 0% 0% 

2010 -13.97% -14.82% 

2009 0.06% 0.16% 

2008 -11.12% -11.12% 

2007 3.67% 3.75% 

2006 1.25% 1.51% 

2005 1.62% 3.09% 

2004 13.51% -5.36% 

2003 25.52% 50.85% 

2002 -6.51% -6.58% 

• 2001 Rates: 
• Single - $354.90 
• Family - $902.52 

• 2014 Rates: 
• Single - $452.05 
• Family - $1,170.78 

• Change: 
• Single –  

• 21.49% Total 
• 1.54% Annual Average 

• Family – 
• 22.91% Total 
• 1.64% Annual Average 

 



Further Discussion 
• Matt Peoples: mpeoples@canalwinchesterohio.gov 
• Jennifer Teal: Jennifer.teal@Gahanna.gov 
• Carie Kraner: ckraner@Granville.oh.us 
• Vikki Stoneking: vstoneking@grovecityohio.gov 
• Susan Brobst: sbrobst@madisontownship.org 
• Chad Fuller: cfuller@villageofnewalbany.org 
• Eve Ellinger: eelinger@obetz.oh.us 
• Debra Miller: Dmiller@cityofpowell.us 
• Joe Denen: jdenen@cityofwch.com 
• Lori Trego@ci.Worthington.oh.us 
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